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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 16th round, Match #127

Friday, 07.12.2024, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 2°C. Spectators: 1600

«Karpaty» Lviv

5 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
11 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
47 Pedroso
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
28 Polegenko Pavlo
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
37 Bruninho
8 Chachua Ambrosii
26 Kostenko Yan
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
1 Kinareikin Yakiv
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
9 Tlumak Yurii
13 Ustymenko Denys
16 Riabov Artur
17 Kuzik Orest
20 Ocheretko Oleh
22 Vekliak Bohdan
33 Shakh Artur
41 Domchak Nazar
43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio
44 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
20 Iago
10 Klots Dmytro
99 Luan
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
47 Kohut Bohdan
6 Kutsia Giorgi
44 Checher Danyil
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
2 Smiian Maksym
29 Kucherov Valerii
22 Baran Rostyslav
24 Lepskyi Orest
77 Sharai Vladyslav
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko
8 Hodia Dmytro

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
Semenov Andrii
4th Official:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Aleksandrenko Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #127
Friday, 07.12.2024, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 2°C. Spectators: 1600

«Karpaty» Lviv 5 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
8 Chachua Ambrosii 4'

7 Pidlepenets Yevhen 20'

26 Kostenko Yan
20 Ocheretko Oleh 24'

25' 20 Iago

28' 20 Iago

4 Babohlo Vladyslav 31'

8 Chachua Ambrosii 54'

4 Babohlo Vladyslav
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr 65'

7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio 65'

37 Bruninho 66'

69' 10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii

69' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
77 Sharai Vladyslav

69' 7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
8 Hodia Dmytro

69' 89 Haiduchyk Mykola
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko

37 Bruninho
33 Shakh Artur 75'

10 Igor Neves 75'

78' 17 Protasevych Mykhailo
2 Smiian Maksym

84' 99 Luan
24 Lepskyi Orest

20 Ocheretko Oleh
17 Kuzik Orest 88'

10 Igor Neves
13 Ustymenko Denys 88'

90+1' 47 Kohut Bohdan

13 Ustymenko Denys 90+2'

13 Ustymenko Denys 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


